
 
  

  

 

 

  

  When and Where: 
   

  The regular time is 3:30 - 4:30 p.m. 
 
  on Mondays in KAP 414. 

*** Friday, January 11                            Vlad Vicol, Courant Institute  
         
Monday, January 14   Misha Vishik, University of Texas at Austin 
  
Monday, January 28   Mimi Dai, University of Illinois at Chicago 
 
Monday, February 4   Lenya Ryzhik, Stanford University 
 
Monday, February 25                 Susan Holmes, Stanford University 
      CAMS Distinguished Lecturer 
 
Monday, March 4    Kavita Ramanan, Brown University 
  
Monday, March 25    Haitian Yue, USC                                   
 
Monday, April 1    James Kelliher, UC Riverside 
 
Monday, April 15    Yan Guo, Brown University 
                                    
Monday, April 22    Daniel Tataru, UC Berkeley 

 Kaprielian Hall home of the USC Math Department

Organizing Committee: 
Susan Friedlander, Director CAMS 
 
Website: http://cams.usc.edu 
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